
Mens George Washington Club

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 University of Delaware 00:26:50.10 21

2 JMU 00:28:08.10 58

3 American University 00:29:29.07 104

4 West Virginia University 00:29:45.28 111

5 George Washington University 00:30:10.24 129

6 Georgetown Running Club 00:31:23.30 163

7 University of Maryland Baltimore
County

00:32:18.18 177

8 Salisbury University 00:36:15.69 203

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Washington and Lee 00:27:08.61 2

Virginia Commonwealth University 00:31:37.85 2
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Mens George Washington Club

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 University of Delaware 00:26:50.10 21 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 361 Brady Sheaffer 00:26:02.30 1

2 2 355 Evan Diefenbeck 00:26:02.50 2

3 5 367 John Papadopoulos 00:26:43.15 5

4 8 353 Christopher Calandra 00:27:26.35 6

5 9 365 Michael Toy 00:27:56.19 7

6 11 376 Brett Balthis 00:28:16.05 (9)

7 21 363 Anthony Stohr 00:29:06.98 (18)

2 JMU 00:28:08.10 9 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 437 Ashton Blackwell 00:26:18.92 3

2 12 436 Noah Banga 00:28:17.05 10

3 14 439 Adam Conklin 00:28:20.63 12

4 15 445 Nathan Loomis 00:28:31.37 13

5 23 440 Kane Dacier 00:29:12.55 20

6 33 444 Colin Kirkwood 00:30:22.52 (26)

7 57 435 Bennett Atienza 00:32:28.56 (41)

3 American University 00:29:29.07 13 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 328 Sy Hargis 00:28:56.32 15

2 22 324 Isaac Ager 00:29:11.62 19

3 27 320 Owen Leary 00:29:31.20 22

4 29 327 Griffin Cook 00:29:34.96 23

5 32 326 Whitaker Swann 00:30:11.23 25

6 34 318 Sean Reed 00:30:23.04 (27)

7 36 322 Brendan Mailloux 00:30:23.59 (29)

4 West Virginia University 00:29:45.28 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 391 Joshua Duffy 00:26:27.26 4

2 10 397 Kyle Lewis 00:28:11.79 8

3 31 395 Sam Webster 00:29:47.82 24

4 50 398 Noah Byrne 00:31:52.05 36

5 55 393 Andrew McGillivray 00:32:27.45 39

6 67 399 Mark Seymour 00:34:52.81 (46)

7 68 390 Harrison Brooks 00:35:00.83 (47)

5 George Washington University 00:30:10.24 11 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 344 Elias Wilkin 00:28:20.38 11

2 26 338 Garrett Mastella 00:29:20.19 21

3 37 337 Adam Gizis 00:30:27.71 30

4 45 345 Samuel Hoover 00:31:20.08 33

5 46 343 Christian Williams 00:31:22.83 34

6 51 333 Mitch Archer 00:32:00.24 (37)

7 56 341 Alex Sturza 00:32:27.69 (40)

6 Georgetown Running Club 00:31:23.30 7 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 429 Ryan Mattimore 00:29:02.98 16

2 40 426 Corbin DeVilbiss 00:30:39.36 31
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Mens George Washington Club

3 49 428 Ben Jakabcsin 00:31:51.60 35

4 52 433 Neil Thorley 00:32:21.48 38

5 60 431 James Nichols-Worley 00:33:01.06 43

6 62 434 Barton Zhu 00:34:24.62 (44)

7 80 432 Arthur Schnieders 00:41:18.09 (51)

7 University of Maryland Baltimore County 00:32:18.18 7 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 378 Alex Nave 00:28:35.31 14

2 35 381 Ivan Trejo 00:30:23.26 28

3 59 380 Bradley Hoffman 00:32:51.30 42

4 63 382 Chris Keely 00:34:30.49 45

5 69 377 John Melles 00:35:10.58 48

6 79 383 Nathan Kuhlmann 00:39:56.83 (50)

7 83 379 Rishabh Saxena 00:42:45.43 (54)

8 Salisbury University 00:36:15.69 5 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 349 Mark Weedon 00:29:06.52 17

2 41 348 Anye Forti 00:30:57.91 32

3 72 346 Jacob King 00:36:50.64 49

4 81 351 Jackson Vance 00:41:55.78 52

5 82 350 Cedric Lowe 00:42:27.62 53
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Mens George Washington Club

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 361 Brady Sheaffer K 00:26:02.30 University of Delaware

2 2 355 Evan Diefenbeck K 00:26:02.50 University of Delaware

3 3 437 Ashton Blackwell K 00:26:18.92 JMU

4 4 391 Joshua Duffy K 00:26:27.26 West Virginia University

5 5 367 John Papadopoulos K 00:26:43.15 University of Delaware

6 0 386 Garrison Famiglio K 00:27:01.89 Washington and Lee

7 0 389 Teddy Kavanagh K 00:27:15.32 Washington and Lee

8 6 353 Christopher Calandra K 00:27:26.35 University of Delaware

9 7 365 Michael Toy K 00:27:56.19 University of Delaware

10 8 397 Kyle Lewis K 00:28:11.79 West Virginia University

11 (9) 376 Brett Balthis K 00:28:16.05 University of Delaware

12 10 436 Noah Banga K 00:28:17.05 JMU

13 11 344 Elias Wilkin K 00:28:20.38 George Washington University

14 12 439 Adam Conklin K 00:28:20.63 JMU

15 13 445 Nathan Loomis K 00:28:31.37 JMU

16 14 378 Alex Nave K 00:28:35.31 University of Maryland Baltimore County

17 0 385 Ethan Beaugez K 00:28:35.84 Virginia Commonwealth University

18 15 328 Sy Hargis K 00:28:56.32 American University

19 16 429 Ryan Mattimore K 00:29:02.98 Georgetown Running Club

20 17 349 Mark Weedon K 00:29:06.52 Salisbury University

21 (18) 363 Anthony Stohr K 00:29:06.98 University of Delaware

22 19 324 Isaac Ager K 00:29:11.62 American University

23 20 440 Kane Dacier K 00:29:12.55 JMU

24 0 362 Matt Scarpelli K 00:29:17.52 University of Delaware

25 0 374 Bijan Balakhani K 00:29:18.18 University of Delaware

26 21 338 Garrett Mastella K 00:29:20.19 George Washington University

27 22 320 Owen Leary K 00:29:31.20 American University

28 0 356 Daniel Giron K 00:29:34.42 University of Delaware

29 23 327 Griffin Cook K 00:29:34.96 American University

30 0 359 Evan Pawlik K 00:29:46.00 University of Delaware

31 24 395 Sam Webster K 00:29:47.82 West Virginia University

32 25 326 Whitaker Swann K 00:30:11.23 American University

33 (26) 444 Colin Kirkwood K 00:30:22.52 JMU

34 (27) 318 Sean Reed K 00:30:23.04 American University

35 28 381 Ivan Trejo K 00:30:23.26 University of Maryland Baltimore County

36 (29) 322 Brendan Mailloux K 00:30:23.59 American University

37 30 337 Adam Gizis K 00:30:27.71 George Washington University

38 0 371 Cole Donnelly K 00:30:27.94 University of Delaware

39 0 319 Nolan Menanno K 00:30:39.02 American University

40 31 426 Corbin DeVilbiss K 00:30:39.36 Georgetown Running Club

41 32 348 Anye Forti K 00:30:57.91 Salisbury University

42 0 354 Emmanuel Carreno K 00:30:58.48 University of Delaware

43 0 352 Dylan Aks K 00:31:02.49 University of Delaware

44 0 321 Eli Hill K 00:31:17.80 American University

45 33 345 Samuel Hoover K 00:31:20.08 George Washington University

46 34 343 Christian Williams K 00:31:22.83 George Washington University

47 0 364 Ethan Storm K 00:31:42.45 University of Delaware

48 0 369 John Healy K 00:31:50.81 University of Delaware

49 35 428 Ben Jakabcsin K 00:31:51.60 Georgetown Running Club

50 36 398 Noah Byrne K 00:31:52.05 West Virginia University

51 (37) 333 Mitch Archer K 00:32:00.24 George Washington University

Printed: 9/30/2023 11:42:17 AM Page: 4 of 5



Mens George Washington Club

52 38 433 Neil Thorley K 00:32:21.48 Georgetown Running Club

53 0 372 Liam Trageser K 00:32:24.47 University of Delaware

54 0 370 Nik Anna K 00:32:25.87 University of Delaware

55 39 393 Andrew McGillivray K 00:32:27.45 West Virginia University

56 (40) 341 Alex Sturza K 00:32:27.69 George Washington University

57 (41) 435 Bennett Atienza K 00:32:28.56 JMU

58 0 442 Erik Hjälm K 00:32:39.29 JMU

59 42 380 Bradley Hoffman K 00:32:51.30 University of Maryland Baltimore County

60 43 431 James Nichols-Worley K 00:33:01.06 Georgetown Running Club

61 0 438 Nataile Buford K 00:33:23.58 JMU

62 (44) 434 Barton Zhu K 00:34:24.62 Georgetown Running Club

63 45 382 Chris Keely K 00:34:30.49 University of Maryland Baltimore County

64 0 317 Finnian Williams K 00:34:34.78 American University

65 0 384 Pharoah Wynn-floyd K 00:34:39.86 Virginia Commonwealth University

66 0 325 James Vendetti K 00:34:44.03 American University

67 (46) 399 Mark Seymour K 00:34:52.81 West Virginia University

68 (47) 390 Harrison Brooks K 00:35:00.83 West Virginia University

69 48 377 John Melles K 00:35:10.58 University of Maryland Baltimore County

70 0 334 Brendan Fusco K 00:35:39.64 George Washington University

71 0 373 Joseph Raziano K 00:35:40.97 University of Delaware

72 49 346 Jacob King K 00:36:50.64 Salisbury University

73 0 339 Zachery Miller K 00:37:12.66 George Washington University

74 0 316 Matthew Burgaleta K 00:37:17.19 American University

75 0 329 Clark Walburger K 00:37:25.27 American University

76 0 332 Joshua Antao K 00:38:20.31 George Washington University

77 0 340 Salvatore Spillane K 00:38:39.26 George Washington University

78 0 357 Ian Levine K 00:39:27.87 University of Delaware

79 (50) 383 Nathan Kuhlmann K 00:39:56.83 University of Maryland Baltimore County

80 (51) 432 Arthur Schnieders K 00:41:18.09 Georgetown Running Club

81 52 351 Jackson Vance K 00:41:55.78 Salisbury University

82 53 350 Cedric Lowe K 00:42:27.62 Salisbury University

83 (54) 379 Rishabh Saxena K 00:42:45.43 University of Maryland Baltimore County

84 0 368 Andrew Christie K 00:46:54.47 University of Delaware
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